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Website PDFReaders

Date range: Week 2 September - 8 September 2013

PDFReaders.org web analytics report for pdfreaders@lists.fsfe.org



Visits Summary

1620
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11 Feb- 17 Feb 13 18 Mar - 24 Mar 13 22 &pr - 28 4pr 13 27 May - 2 Jun 13 1jul -7 |d 13 2803 - 11 Aug 13

Name Value

Unique visitors 1200

Visits 1248
Actions 2115
Maximum actions in one visit 28

Bounce Rate 68%
Actions per Visit 1.7

Avqg. Visit Duration (in seconds) 00:00:49
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Actions - Main metrics
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11 Feb- 17 Feb 13 18 Mar - 24 Mar 13 22 &pr - 28 4pr 13 27 May - 2 Jun 13 1jul -7 |d 13 2803 - 11 Aug 13

Name Value

Pageviews 1707
Unique Pageviews 1308
Downloads 1

Unique Downloads 1

Outlinks 407
Unique Outlinks 386
Searches 0

Unique Keywords 0

Avg. generation time 1.06s
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Page URLs

/index
/index.pl.html
/index.en.html
/graphics.en.html
/os.en.html
/about.en.html
/index.fa.html
readers
/index.zh.html
index
/index.tr.html
/index.eo.html
/about.pl.html
/graphics.pl.html
/graphics.tr.html
/index.cs.html

/os.pl.html

/proxy.ashx?h=Lb6W5aUDX8dsMntTpClpBtu2 TEpHLFLW&a=ht

tr-url
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Unique
Pageviews
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Bounce Rate

68%
79%
83%
0%
100%
0%
60%
67%
50%
0%
67%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Avg. time on
page

00:00:35
00:00:13
00:00:21
00:00:46
00:00:53
00:00:19
00:01:04
00:01:33
00:05:23
00:07:34
00:00:18
00:00:03
00:00:02
00:00:01
00:00:00
00:00:14
00:00:00
00:02:22
00:00:00

Exit rate

81%
84%
79%
25%
27%
36%
57%
60%
75%
50%
100%
50%
0%
0%
100%
0%
100%
0%
100%

Avg. generation
time
1.1s
0.62s
0.13s
0.84s
0.19s
0.74s
1.25s
0.26s
0.83s
0.12s
0.16s
Os
0.18s
0.22s
0s
0.12s
0.18s
1.05s
2.66s


http://pdfreaders.org/
http://pdfreaders.org/index.pl.html
http://pdfreaders.org/index.en.html
http://pdfreaders.org/graphics.en.html
http://pdfreaders.org/os.en.html
http://pdfreaders.org/about.en.html
http://pdfreaders.org/index.fa.html
http://pdfreaders.org/index.fa.html
http://pdfreaders.org/index.zh.html
http://pdfreaders.org/index.zh.html
http://pdfreaders.org/index.tr.html
http://pdfreaders.org/index.eo.html
http://pdfreaders.org/about.pl.html
http://pdfreaders.org/graphics.pl.html
http://pdfreaders.org/graphics.tr.html
http://pdfreaders.org/index.cs.html
http://pdfreaders.org/os.pl.html
http://131.253.14.98/proxy.ashx?h=Lb6W5aUDX8dsMntTpClpBtu2TEpHLFLw&a=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.pdfreaders.org%2F
http://131.253.14.98/proxy.ashx?h=Lb6W5aUDX8dsMntTpClpBtu2TEpHLFLw&a=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.pdfreaders.org%2F

Referrer Type
Referrer Type

Websites
Direct Entry

Search Engines

634
363
251

Visits

Actions

1029
614
472

Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate

Website
1.62 00:00:38 70.5%
1.69 00:00:54 73%
1.88 00:01:09 54.58%
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0€
0€
0€

Revenue



Keywords
Keyword

pdf reader

Keyword not defined
free pdf reader

free pdf reader download
download pdf reader

pdf reader free download
free download pdf reader
online pdf reader

pdf reader free

free pdf readers

free pdf reader software

list of free download pdf reader software

pdfreader
www.pdfreader.com
basic pdf reader

blair reader pdf download

czytnik pdf

dawnload free pdf reader to document

download free pdf reader

download pdf reader from tecno website

download software pdf free
evince pdf reader

fdf readers

Others

Visits Actions Actions per Visit  Avg. Time on
Website
108 192 1.78 00:00:43
49 82 1.67 00:00:43
22 48 2.18 00:01:29
5 6 1.2 00:00:05
4 7 1.75 00:00:19
4 8 2 00:06:20
3 9 3 00:04:42
3 7 2.33 00:02:59
3 3 1 00:00:00
2 5 2.5 00:00:38
2 4 2 00:00:28
2 2 1 00:00:00
2 9 4.5 00:01:58
1 2 2 00:01:52
1 1 1 00:00:00
1 1 1 00:00:00
1 3 3 00:01:16
1 1 1 00:00:00
1 1 1 00:00:00
1 1 1 00:00:00
1 3 3 00:02:32
1 2 2 00:00:45
1 1 1 00:00:00
32 74 2.31 00:02:32
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Bounce Rate

57.41%
59.18%
45.45%
80%
25%
50%
66.67%
33.33%
100%
50%
0%
100%
0%

0%
100%
100%
0%
100%
100%
100%
0%

0%
100%
43.75%

0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€
0€

Revenue



Websites

Website Visits Actions Actions per Visit  Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website
okular.kde.org 116 258 2.22 00:01:25 47.41% 0€
www.uom.gr 32 36 1.13 00:00:06 93.75% 0€
wilottery.com 28 33 1.18 00:00:08 85.71% 0€
www.gnu.org 24 57 2.38 00:00:51 50% 0€
www.fsf.org 23 46 2 00:01:05 43.48% 0€
www.gnupdf.org 20 39 1.95 00:00:13 70% 0€
www?2.delta-search.com 16 23 1.44 00:01:32 62.5% 0€
www.agro.basf.pl 15 22 1.47 00:00:05 80% 0€
aggie-horticulture.tamu.edu 14 19 1.36 00:00:47 78.57% 0€
www.wilottery.com 14 14 1 00:00:00 100% 0€
www.bawi.org 13 21 1.62 00:00:26 53.85% 0€
pvs.rudn.ru 11 11 1 00:00:00 100% 0€
www.verfassungsschutz.de 11 12 1.09 00:00:01 90.91% 0€
www.agro.basf.bg 9 14 1.56 00:00:29 88.89% 0€
www.devon.gov.uk 8 9 1.13 00:00:01 87.5% 0€
www.agro.basf.com.tr 7 8 1.14 00:00:06 85.71% 0€
www.das-neue-bafoeg.de 7 12 1.71 00:00:04 85.71% 0€
fsfe.org 6 12 2 00:00:12 83.33% 0€
www.agro.basf.rs 6 8 1.33 00:00:06 83.33% 0€
WWWw.aocannizzaro.it 6 13 2.17 00:01:00 50% 0€
www.collegedelly.com 6 6 1 00:00:00 100% 0€
www1l.delta-search.com 6 11 1.83 00:00:29 66.67% 0€
monoskop.org 5 7 1.4 00:00:02 80% 0€
Others 231 338 1.46 00:00:32 74.89% 0€
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Country

Country Visits Actions Actions per Visit  Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Revenue
Website

ES United States 542 893 1.65 00:00:50 68.82% 0€
Z]E United Kingdom 82 121 1.48 00:00:36 69.51% 0€
Germany 79 171 2.16 00:01:10 65.82% 0€
== Poland 73 114 1.56 00:00:22 75.34% 0€
= Greece 39 46 1.18 00:00:09 87.18% 0€
E China 35 72 2.06 00:01:37 57.14% 0€
== India 31 63 2.03 00:01:11 51.61% 0€
0N Italy 29 51 1.76 00:00:33 68.97% 0€
E=m Denmark 28 51 1.82 00:01:15 50% 0€
z Unknown 22 53 2.41 00:01:37 50% 0€
Turkey 20 35 1.75 00:01:25 75% 0€
mm Russian Federation 19 29 1.53 00:00:09 68.42% 0€
[+« Canada 17 27 1.59 00:00:10 88.24% 0€
= Spain 14 20 1.43 00:00:38 64.29% 0€
;. Korea, Republic of 14 20 1.43 00:01:36 71.43% 0€
® Japan 13 34 2.62 00:01:49 38.46% 0€
Australia 12 20 1.67 00:00:42 66.67% 0€
== |ndonesia 12 21 1.75 00:00:53 58.33% 0€
== Singapore 11 17 1.55 00:00:12 54.55% 0€
= South Africa 11 18 1.64 00:00:21 54.55% 0€
= Serbia 10 14 1.4 00:00:14 80% 0€
== Bulgaria 9 14 1.56 00:00:29 88.89% 0€
e Czech Republic 8 12 1.5 00:00:24 75% 0€
Others 118 199 1.69 00:00:50 68.64% 0€
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Length of Visits

Visit duration Visits

0-10s 890
11-30s 99
31-60s 79
1-2 min 63
2-4 min 50
4-7 min 34
7-10 min 14
10-15 min 8
15-30 min 14
30+ min 1

Pages per Visit

Pages per visit Visits

1 page 849
2 pages 214
3 pages 79
4 pages 46
5 pages 29
6-7 pages 15
8-10 pages 12
11-14 pages 3
15-20 pages 0
21+ pages 1
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Screen Resolution

Resolution Visits Actions Actions per Visit  Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate
1366x768 246 367 1.49 00:00:31 71.95% 0%
1024x768 120 200 1.67 00:00:46 60.83% 0%
1920x1080 103 184 1.79 00:01:18 64.08% 0%
1280x800 94 161 1.71 00:00:53 67.02% 0%
1280x1024 77 126 1.64 00:00:49 66.23% 0%
1440x900 66 125 1.89 00:01:26 65.15% 0%
1600x900 48 68 1.42 00:00:42 75% 0%
1680x1050 43 79 1.84 00:01:04 67.44% 0%
1024x600 30 49 1.63 00:00:42 63.33% 0%
480x800 21 37 1.76 00:01:35 66.67% 0%
768x1024 21 23 1.1 00:00:40 90.48% 0%
1920x1200 21 32 1.52 00:00:24 66.67% 0%
1360x768 20 34 1.7 00:00:34 55% 0%
320x480 18 23 1.28 00:00:18 83.33% 0%
1280x720 17 32 1.88 00:01:10 52.94% 0%
640x960 16 18 1.13 00:00:09 87.5% 0%
720x1280 15 27 1.8 00:00:32 86.67% 0%
800x600 12 19 1.58 00:00:29 58.33% 0%
806x1010 11 23 2.09 00:00:12 81.82% 0%
1280x768 11 24 2.18 00:00:39 45.45% 0%
1536x864 9 12 1.33 00:00:18 66.67% 0%
480x854 8 16 2 00:00:18 62.5% 0%
540x960 8 8 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
Others 213 428 2.01 00:00:57 67.14% 0%
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Visitor Browser

Browser Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate

& Chrome 361 614 1.7 00:00:47 68.7% 0%
@ Firefox 331 580 1.75 00:00:53 65.86% 0%
@ Safari 236 334 1.42 00:00:27 79.66% 0%
2 Internet Explorer 258 450 1.74 00:01:00 58.91% 0%
{) Opera 34 49 1.44 00:00:15 73.53% 0%

Unknown 6 6 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
& SeaMonkey 4 4 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
& Rekonq 4 40 10 00:09:11 25% 0%
@ CometBird 2 3 1.5 00:00:08 50% 0%
[} Browse 5 25 5 00:05:24 20% 0%
& Midori 3 4 1.33 00:01:29 66.67% 0%
(@ ABrowse 2 4 2 00:03:08 50% 0%
w NetFront 1 1 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
Netscape 1 1 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
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Operating System

Operating system Visits Actions Actions per Visit Avg. Time on Bounce Rate Conversion
Website Rate

& Windows 7 453 777 1.72 00:00:50 64.68% 0%
& Windows XP 191 331 1.73 00:00:49 62.83% 0%
.f} Linux 174 324 1.86 00:01:06 66.67% 0%
i Android 164 257 1.57 00:00:29 78.66% 0%
& Windows 8 68 117 1.72 00:01:03 70.59% 0%
K MacOs 54 92 1.7 00:00:54 64.81% 0%
#' Windows Vista 33 52 1.58 00:00:37 63.64% 0%
3@ iPad 30 37 1.23 00:00:49 86.67% 0%
@ iPhone 30 35 1.17 00:00:07 86.67% 0%

Unknown 29 56 1.93 00:01:17 65.52% 0%
‘@ FreeBSD 4 7 1.75 00:00:31 75% 0%
) Windows Mobile 4 7 1.75 00:01:16 75% 0%
o Windows Phone OS 4 12 3 00:01:27 25% 0%
# Windows 2000 3 3 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
iPod 2 2 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
! Windows NT 2 2 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
&' Windows Server 2003 / XP x64 2 3 1.5 00:00:03 50% 0%
«5 SymbianOS 1 1 1 00:00:00 100% 0%
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